
Ganga Gomti Special/04216XX - COVR - NR 
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to PYGS/Prayagraj Sangam 

4h 40m - 198 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 18:10 8 1 0 59 124 NR
2 BCN Bachhrawan 18:58 19:00 2m 1 1 47 59 124 NR
3 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 19:31 19:33 2m 1 1 78 32 112 NR
4 LMN Lachhmanpur 20:12 20:13 1m 0 1 99 49 120 NR
5 UCR Unchahar Junction 20:34 20:36 2m 0 1 116 51 107 NR
6 PQN Pariawan Kalakankar

Road
20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 127 48 NR

7 GRMR Garhi Manikpur 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 134 70 NR
8 KHNM Kunda Harnamganj 21:10 21:12 2m 0 1 146 67 NR
9 LGO LalgopalGanj 21:25 21:26 1m 0 1 160 60 NR
10 PFM Phaphamau Junction 21:54 21:55 1m 1 1 188 21 93 NR
11 PRG Prayag Junction 22:13 22:15 2m 1 1 194 6 91 NR
12 PYGS Prayagraj Sangam 22:50 0 1 198 - 95 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (20:02)

May 07 2024 (20:02)

1

1


